
1
鈴  木      絢
藤  田  美和子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ
札幌アイスダンスC 1 16.22 10.00 6.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SD1SqB 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0

2 SD2SqB 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0

10.00 10.00

Skating Skills 0.70 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 0.70 2.131.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation 0.70 2.251.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Timing 0.70 2.001.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

6.22

2
早  坂  友香子
井  𡈽  洋  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アイスダンスC
札幌アイスダンスC 2 15.18 10.00 5.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SD1SqB 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0

2 SD2SqB 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0

10.00 10.00

Skating Skills 0.70 1.941.50 1.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 0.70 1.881.50 1.50 2.50 2.00

Interpretation 0.70 1.941.25 1.50 2.75 2.25

Timing 0.70 1.631.00 1.25 2.00 2.25

5.18
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